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DYNAMIC

     2,250 

L055300

FLYING FOX - PLATFORM - SINGLE

mm

FLYING FOX - PLATFORM - SINGLE L055300 - PRODUCT SHEET

1
PERSPECTIVE

NTS

2
ELEVATION

1:200

3
TOP

1:200

22900

32900

42900

52900

Flying Fox 
Length (m)

Platform 
Height (mm)

Product 
Code

        15        700 L055315
        20        900 L055320
        25      1,100 L055325
        30      1,350 L055330
        35      1,600 L055335
        40      1,850 L055340
        45      2,100 L055345
        50      2,300 L055350
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